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ДЪРЖАВНО ПЪРВЕНСТВО ПО СНОУБОРДКРОС
МЪЖЕ 15.04.2011

КВАЛИФИКАЦИЯ

Infosport OOD - www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

15.04.2011  /  БОРОВЕЦ (BUL)  /  BFSki 19.04.2011 at 09:51  /  Page 1/2

Rank Номер. Състезател Година Клуб Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 82 ЧОКОЕВ Димитър 1987 Блейд 28.10 26.82 26.82

2 89 ЛИЛОВ Асен 1983 Блейд 29.29 27.02 27.02 0.20

3 94 РАНЧЕВ Иван 1990 Ледени анг. 27.22 27.22 0.40

4 99 ДИМИТРОВ Лозьо 1988 НСА 29.30 28.15 28.15 1.33

5 90 ИВАНОВ Алекс 1995 Мотен 28.46 28.55 28.46 1.64

6 88 МОСКОВ Даниел 1989 Бороборд 28.51 28.71 28.51 1.69

7 85 ПЕЛТЕКОВ Георги 1987 НСА 28.75 28.75 1.93

8 109 АХТАПОДОВ Христо 1981 Бороборд 30.09 29.79 29.79 2.97

9 97 ДЕСПОТОВ Веселин 1988 А-тийм 32.60 30.01 30.01 3.19

10 107 БРАТАНОВ Александър 1994 Блейд 31.11 30.21 30.21 3.39

11 84 ПЕТРОВ Димитър 1993 Амерспортс 34.15 30.53 30.53 3.71

12 108 КАРАДЖИНОВ Илиян 1973 Бороборд 30.81 30.81 3.99

13 86 ТОДОРОВ Константин 1993 Бороборд 32.66 31.76 31.76 4.94

14 83 ГАНИЧЕВ Димитър 1994 Амерспортс 33.07 32.65 32.65 5.83

15 96 ВЪЖАРОВ Васил 1995 Блейд 33.53 37.61 33.53 6.71

16 100 ЧОЛАКОВ Никола 1990 Ледени анг. 34.73 34.73 7.91

17 93 ЗГУРОВСКИ Тодор 1995 Бороборд 34.93 36.05 34.93 8.11

18 92 ПЕТРОВ Тодор 1995 Амерспортс 35.34 35.82 35.34 8.52

19 110 ХРИСТОВ Калин 1987 Блейд 36.57 36.57 9.75

20 81 АНГЕЛОВ Жоро 1985 Блейд 39.66 38.34 38.34 11.52

21 102 КРУМОВ Васил 1991 НСА 38.52 39.81 38.52 11.70

22 98 САВОВ Даниел 1989 НСА 46.93 39.81 39.81 12.99

23 101 КЬОНИГ Филип 1995 Блейд 39.85 42.13 39.85 13.03

24 103 ГАВРИЛОВ Гаврил 1988 А-тийм 46.93 41.02 41.02 14.20

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

87 АТАНАСОВ Георги 1982 НСА

91 АСЕВ Михаил 1983 Тандра

95 ГАВАНИ Хани 1979 Лавина

104 НЕСТОРОВ Антони 1984 Тандра

105 МАНОЛОВ Никола 1988 НСА

106 КОСТАДИНОВ Костадин 1978 Блейд

111 ЕНЧЕВ Александър 1981 Тандра

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

87 АТАНАСОВ Георги 1982 НСА

91 АСЕВ Михаил 1983 Тандра

95 ГАВАНИ Хани 1979 Лавина

104 НЕСТОРОВ Антони 1984 Тандра

105 МАНОЛОВ Никола 1988 НСА

106 КОСТАДИНОВ Костадин 1978 Блейд

108 КАРАДЖИНОВ Илиян 1973 Бороборд 30.81

111 ЕНЧЕВ Александър 1981 Тандра

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

85 ПЕЛТЕКОВ Георги 1987 НСА 28.75

94 РАНЧЕВ Иван 1990 Ледени анг. 27.22

110 ХРИСТОВ Калин 1987 Блейд 36.57

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

100 ЧОЛАКОВ Никола 1990 Ледени анг. 34.73
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Rank Номер. Състезател Година Клуб Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 62 ЖЕКОВА Александра 1987 Блейд 26.87 36.88 26.87

2 69 НИКОЛОВА Христина 1982 Блейд 36.16 34.75 34.75 7.88

3 71 АНЕВА Мария 1986 НСА 38.76 34.92 34.92 8.05

4 67 ТОДОРОВА Марина 1986 НСА 40.57 35.35 35.35 8.48

5 63 КУЗОВА Александра 1993 Блейд 37.07 37.67 37.07 10.20

6 65 КОЕВА Евгения 1994 Блейд 37.76 38.49 37.76 10.89

7 61 ХАЛЕБА Виктория 1992 Блейд 44.34 39.06 39.06 12.19

8 70 КАМБУРОВА Виктория 1995 Бороборд 45.01 46.39 45.01 18.14

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

64 МИХОВА Бояна 1989 Блейд

66 МИХОВСКА Илияна 1988 А-тийм

68 ВЕЛКОВА Деана 1990 Блейд

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

64 МИХОВА Бояна 1989 Блейд

66 МИХОВСКА Илияна 1988 А-тийм

68 ВЕЛКОВА Деана 1990 Блейд
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Rank Номер. Състезател Година Клуб Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Година : 1991 To 1995  

1 90 ИВАНОВ Алекс 1995 Мотен 28.46 28.55 28.46

2 107 БРАТАНОВ Александър 1994 Блейд 31.11 30.21 30.21 1.75

3 84 ПЕТРОВ Димитър 1993 Амерспортс 34.15 30.53 30.53 2.07

4 86 ТОДОРОВ Константин 1993 Бороборд 32.66 31.76 31.76 3.30

5 83 ГАНИЧЕВ Димитър 1994 Амерспортс 33.07 32.65 32.65 4.19

6 96 ВЪЖАРОВ Васил 1995 Блейд 33.53 37.61 33.53 5.07

7 93 ЗГУРОВСКИ Тодор 1995 Бороборд 34.93 36.05 34.93 6.47

8 92 ПЕТРОВ Тодор 1995 Амерспортс 35.34 35.82 35.34 6.88

9 102 КРУМОВ Васил 1991 НСА 38.52 39.81 38.52 10.06

10 101 КЬОНИГ Филип 1995 Блейд 39.85 42.13 39.85 11.39
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Rank Номер. Състезател Година Клуб Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Година : 1991 To 1995  

1 63 КУЗОВА Александра 1993 Блейд 37.07 37.67 37.07

2 65 КОЕВА Евгения 1994 Блейд 37.76 38.49 37.76 0.69

3 61 ХАЛЕБА Виктория 1992 Блейд 44.34 39.06 39.06 1.99

4 70 КАМБУРОВА Виктория 1995 Бороборд 45.01 46.39 45.01 7.94
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Rank Номер. Състезател Година Клуб Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 113 ГЬОШАРКОВ Петър 1996 Бороборд 31.67 33.09 31.67

2 114 МИТРЕВ Симеон 1998 Бороборд 32.40 32.95 32.40 0.73

3 116 КУЗОВ Виктор 1996 Блейд 1:50.09 37.58 37.58 5.91

4 115 МИЛАДИНОВ Валентин 1999 Бороборд 1:01.63 1:00.86 1:00.86 29.19

5 117 ГЕРГИНОВ Петър 1999 Бороборд 1:08.84 1:03.22 1:03.22 31.55


